Village Plaza

Dallas-Fort Worth-Arlington, TX
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Current Retailers

N.A.P.

King Wash & Dry

Pho Bang

K Tax Service

Fast Logon

Jerry Alcon Law Office
Aqua Fresh Water Store
Annie's Hair Salon
Pamaland

Banh Mi Cali

Garden Restaurant
New Truong Nguyen Supermarket
Dong Que Restaurant
Viet Tofu
Sherwin-Williams

Kim Ngoc Jewelry

Pro Nail Supply

Care Choice Pharmacy
All In One Insurance
Scooter's Coffee

7 Leaves Cafe

O'Reilly Auto Parts
The Saucy Crab

La Xanh Restaurant
Texas Eye Clinic

Foot Spa

Dong Hai Asian Fusion

0 SF
4,000 SF
2,150 SF
1,350 SF
1,050 SF
1,050 SF
1,050 SF
1,050 SF
2,030 SF
3,220 SF
7,840 SF
18,010 SF
4,000 SF
3,200 SF
7,100 SF
1,597 SF
7,357 SF
1,200 SF
1,260 SF
450 SF
1,820 SF
7,200 SF
2,800 SF
1,660 SF
2,000 SF
2,810 SF
2,190 SF

BRIZIMOR John Contes

(214) 618-6501 | john.contes@brixmor.com

BRIXMOR.com


tel:(214) 618-6501
mailto:John.Contes@brixmor.com
https://brixmor.com/
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